
, • .  t • 

.... �-

-�-
// 

i 
/;� 

� 

/-: 
/ 

07/2025

MOD : WR-BM20-C3 
Production code : 60302002_



200



WR-BM20-C3 tav1 
Réf. Nom produit Code Q 
01B BOWL + MAGNET PLT 20LT CNP20-50401050 1 
01A BOWL FOR PLUTONE 20 CNP20-50401006 1 

2 SAFETY GUARD               PLT 20LT CNP20-40508100 1 
3 SPATULA FOR PLUTONE 20 CNP20-40506200 1 
4 HOOK            PLT 20LT CNP20-40506500 1 
5 WHISK FOR PLT 20 CNP20-40506300 1 
6 BOLT M6X20                 PLT 20LT CNP20-50305146 1 
9 GUIDE RAIL CLAMP           PLT 20LT CNP20-40512000 1 

10 BOWL LOCATING PIN          PLT 20LT CNP20-50405621 1 
11 SPRING WASHER D.8          PLT 20LT CNP20-50307005 1 
12 SCREW NUT M8               PLT 20LT CNP20-50308005 1 
13 SCREW NUT M9               PLT 20LT CNP20-50304005 1 
14 FERMO PENTOLA              PLT 20LT CNP20-50405074 1 
15 PLATE SCREW                PLT 20LT CNP20-50405138 1 
16 SUPPORT(SILVER)            PLT 20LT CNP20-40511700 1 
17 COVER PLATE                PLT 20LT CNP20-50405275 1 
18 PHILIPS SCREW M5X8         PLT 20LT CNP20-50305033 1 
19 BOLT M6X25                PLT 20LT CNP20-50303012 1 
20 SCREW NUT M6               PLT 20LT CNP20-50304004 1 
22 HANDLE STICKER             PLT 20LT CNP20-50402090 1 
23 BOLT M8X25                 PLT 20LT CNP20-50303020 1 
24 SCREW NUT M9               PLT 20LT CNP20-50304005 1 
25 CYLINDER HEXAGON SCREW M8X20 PL20LT CNP20-50303085 1 
26 SPRING WASHER D.8          PLT 20LT CNP20-50307005 1 
27 CASE(SILVER)               PLT 20LT CNP20-40511400 1 
28 FILTERING MESH             PLT 20LT CNP20-608033 1 
29 BOLT M10X50                PLT 20LT CNP20-50303036 1 
30 SPACER                     PLT 20LT CNP20-50307006 1 
31 RONDELLA                   PLT 20LT CNP20-50308006 1 
32 PHILIPS SCREW M5X8         PLT 20LT CNP20-50305033 1 
33 PLATE                      PLT 20LT CNP20-50405274 1 
34 CYL.HEAD SCREW DIN 84 M 3X14 IX284003014 20 
35 PLATE                      PLT 20LT CNP20-50405529 1 
36 DISTANCE SWITCH      Plutone 20 CNP20-50506058 1 
37 PLATE                      PLT 20LT CNP20-50405703 1 
38 PHILIPS SCREW M4X8         PLT 20LT CNP20-50305043 1 
39 SPACER                     PLT 20LT CNP20-50307008 1 
40 SPACER                     PLT 20LT CNP20-50307006 1 
42 DADO                       PLT 20LT CNP20-50304006 1 
43 ELASTIC CYLINDRICAL PIN 4X25 PL20LT CNP20-50306002 1 
44 PLATE                      PLT 20LT CNP20-50405278 1 
45 PHILIPS SCREW M4X8         PLT 20LT CNP20-50305006 1 
46 PHILIPS SCREW M4X8         PLT 20LT CNP20-50305043 1 
47 PG9 GLAND                  PLT 20LT CNP20-50514001 1 
48 WORKING CAPACITOR          PLT 20LT CNP20-50505003 1 
49 START CAPACITOR            PLT 20LT CNP20-50505010 1 
50 PHILIPS SCREW M4X8         PLT 20LT CNP20-50305006 1 
51 COVER               PLT 20LT CNP20-59999001 1 



52 OVERLOAD SWITCH   Plutone 20 CNP20-50503008 1 
53 ELECTRIC BOX               PLT 20LT CNP20-40511200 1 
54 PHILIPS SCREW M4X14        PLT 20LT CNP20-50305008 1 
55 SCREW NUT M4               PLT 20LT CNP20-50304002 1 
56 CONTACT SWITCH             PLT 20LT CNP20-50502008 1 
57 Cotter 3*25                 PLT 40LT CNP40-50306041 1 
58 TIRANTE             PLT 20LT CNP20-40505200 1 
59 PIN 5X40                   PLT 30LT CNP30-50306007 1 
60 SPACER                     PLT 20LT CNP20-50307008 1 
61 LIFTING LEVER HANDLE _ PLUTONE 20 CNP20-40505400 1 
62 LIFTING LEVER _ PLUTONE 20 CNP20-40505600 1 
65 SCREW NUT M8               PLT 20LT CNP20-50308005 1 
66 STUD                       PLT 20LT CNP20-40508500 1 
67 DISTANCE SWITCH      Plutone 20 CNP20-50506058 1 
69 PHILIPS SCREW M4X14        PLT 20LT CNP20-50305030 1 
70 FRONT END HOUSING          PLT 20LT CNP20-40508900 1 
71 PRESS BOARD                PLT 20LT CNP20-40501200 1 
72 POWER CORD                 PLT 20LT CNP20-50510004 1 
73 APPROACH SWITCH PLT 10-20 CNP10-50506139 1 

200 PARAC.PIEDINO D.30X10-M8X10 EVO-PLT 19560300 1 

WR-BM20-C3 tav2 
Réf. Nom produit Code Q 

1 OIL SEAL 30*52*10MM        PLT 20LT CNP20-50310010 1 
2 BUSH         PLT 20LT CNP20-40502200 1 
3 BALL BEARINGS 6205 2-RS 19320284 1 
4 ANELLO              PLT 20LT CNP20-40502100 1 
5 INGRANAGGIO         PLT 20LT CNP20-40502000 1 
6 BOCCOLA             PLT 20LT CNP20-50405041 1 
7 FLAT KEY 6X45              PLT 20LT CNP20-50313026 1 
8 FLAT KEY 5X32              PLT 20LT CNP20-50313020 1 
9 ALBERINO TRASCINAMENTO     PLT 20LT CNP20-40501400 1 

10 FLAT KEY 6X25              PLT 20LT CNP20-50313024 1 
11 SUPP0RTO INGR.             PLT 20LT CNP20-40501800 1 
12 BOCCOLA             PLT 20LT CNP20-50405041 1 
13 INGRANAGGIO         PLT 20LT CNP20-40501700 1 
14 TAPER GEAR WHEEL           PLT 20LT CNP20-50405135 1 
15 GEAR                PLT 20LT CNP20-40501600 1 
16 ROLLER                     PLT 20LT CNP20-50306039 1 
17 COIL SPRING                PLT 20LT CNP20-40509000 1 
18 SUPERMACHINE PARTS CNP20-40509600 1 
19 SPESSORE INF.              PLT 20LT CNP20-40501300 1 
20 CUSC.IX.FLAN.PLD ING.Y14 6203 2RS 19320203X 1 
21 COPERCHIO SUP. RIDUTTORE   PLT 20LT CNP20-40500700 1 
22 TAPPO                      PLT 20LT CNP20-50405032 1 
23 PIASTRINA SPESS. OVALE     PLT 20LT CNP20-50405051 1 
24 PHILLIPS SCREW M5X10       PLT 20LT CNP20-50305013 1 
25 PHILLIPS SCREW M5X10       PLT 20LT CNP20-50305013 1 
26 SPACER                     PLT 20LT CNP20-50307008 1 
27 DADO                       PLT 20LT CNP20-50304020 1 



28 TOP COVER                  PLT 20LT CNP20-40508200 1 
29 PHILIPS SCREW M6X30  PLUTONE 20 CNP20-50305064 1 
30 PHILIPS SCREW M6X40   PLUTONE 20 CNP20-50305065 1 
31 PIASTRINA SPESS. TONDA     PLT 20LT CNP20-50405052 1 
32 PHILLIPS SCREW M5X16       PLT 20LT CNP20-50305015 1 
33 CYLINDRICAL PIN 5X16       PLT 20LT CNP20-50306015 1 
34 PERNO C/INGRANAGGIO        PLT 20LT CNP20-40501100 1 
35 INGRANAGGIO         PLT 20LT CNP20-40501000 1 
36 BOCCOLA             PLT 20LT CNP20-40500600 1 
37 INGRANAGGIO         PLT 20LT CNP20-40500500 1 
38 ANELLO              PLT 20LT CNP20-50312006 1 
39 CUSCINETTO 6201 2RS 19320200 1 
40 RONDELLA PER ALBERO        PLT 20LT CNP20-50312002 1 
41 GEAR BOX                   PLT 20LT CNP20-40513600 1 
42 BOLT M8X35                 PLT 20LT CNP20-50303086 1 
43 SPRING WASHER D.8          PLT 20LT CNP20-50307005 1 
44 SCREW NUT M8               PLT 20LT CNP20-50308005 1 
45 TAPPO                      PLT 20LT CNP20-40503800 1 
46 INNER GEAR PM20 CNP20-40502400 1 
47 CYLINDER HEXAGON SCREW M6X25 PL20LT CNP20-50303081 1 
54 OIL SEAL 28*47*10MM  PM20 CNP20-50310008 1 
55 BALL BEARING 6204 2RS NTN 19320265 1 
56 PIN SHAFT PLT 20LT CNP20-50306030 1 
57 ALBERO TRASCINAMENTO       PLT 20LT CNP20-40502800 1 
58 FLAT KEY 5X22              PLT 20LT CNP20-50313019 1 
59 GEAR PLT 20LT CNP20-40502600 1 
60 RETAINING RING DIN 471 D 16E IX2471016 10 
61 CUSC.IX.FLAN.PLD ING.Y14 6203 2RS 19320203X 1 
62 OPERATING SHALF(SILVER)    PLT 20LT CNP20-40511900 1 
63 WASHER                     PLT 20LT CNP20-50405027 1 
64 DADO                       PLT 20LT CNP20-50304020 1 
65 PHILIPS SCREW M4X6         PLT 20LT CNP20-50305027 1 
66 ON/OFF SWITCH 230 V 19410152 1 
68 BRAND                      PLT 20LT CNP20-50402194 1 
69 SPEED HANDLE               PLT 20LT CNP20-40503400 1 
70 PHILIPS SCREW M5X14        PLT 20LT CNP20-50305037 1 
71 LEVER STEM PLUTONE 20 CNP20-40503300 1 
72 PLATE 3 SPEEDS PLUTONE 20 CNP20-50405016 1 
73 INTERNAL COVER for SELECTOR Plutone 20 CNP20-40503100 1 
74 CAM-GEAR SHIFTER PLT 20LT CNP20-50405530 1 
75 ELASTIC CYLINDRICAL PIN 4X30 PL20LT CNP20-50306003 1 
76 SPRING              PLT 20LT CNP20-50406004 1 
77 STEEL BALL 6               PLT 20LT CNP20-50399006 1 
78 BOLT M6X65                 PLT 20LT CNP20-50303008 1 
79 SPRING WASHER D.6          PLT 20LT CNP20-50308004 1 
82 BACK GUARD - PLUTONE 20 CNP20-40511600 1 
83 MOTOR BOX                  PLT 20LT CNP20-40507800 1 
84 DADO                     PLT 20LT CNP20-50304006 1 
85 RONDELLA                   PLT 20LT CNP20-50308006 1 
86 PERNO                PLT 20LT CNP20-40503500 1 



87 ALBERINO                   PLT 20LT CNP20-50405029 1 
88 MOLLA               PLT 20LT CNP20-50406021 1 
89 PLUNGER-SHIFTER YOKE       PLT 20LT CNP20-50405064 1 
90 SHIFTING YOKE       PLT 20LT CNP20-40510200 1 
91 MOTOR 220~230V/50HZ       PLT 20LT CNP20-50501016 1 
92 PARAOLIO 16*40*6MM         PLT 20LT CNP20-50310002 1 
93 SPRING PIN DIN 1481 5X20 IX21481006030 10 
94 NUT  PLT20 LT CNP20-50304018 1 
95 RONDELLA                   PLT 20LT CNP20-50308006 1 
96 CUSCINETTO 6201 2RS 19320200 1 
97 KEY                 PLT 20LT CNP20-50313015 1 
98 VITE SENZA FINE            PLT 20LT CNP20-50405025 1 
99 ANELLO              PLT 20LT CNP20-50312006 1 

100 CUSCINETTO 6201 2RS 19320200 1 
101 RONDELLA PER ALBERO        PLT 20LT CNP20-50312002 1 
102 GEAR   PLUTONE 20 CNP20-40500800 1 
103 PERNO C/INGRANAGGIO        PLT 20LT CNP20-40500900 1 
104 CHIAVETTA                  PLT 20LT CNP20-50313013 1 
105 CUSCINETTO 6201 2RS 19320200 1 
106 NUT  PLT20 LT CNP20-50304018 1 
107 RONDELLA                   PLT 20LT CNP20-50308006 1 
108 M8X58         PLT 20LT CNP20-50399037 1 


	Page vierge



